AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 534 SZKOPEK P. - . 1;5;;'; 7 1:48.905 10:16:12.313 7 1:40.975 10:19:37.018
1 1:37.580 10:08:51.133 8 3:47.329 10:19:59.642 8 1:41.211 10:21:18.229
5 1:35.549 10:10:26.682 9 1:41.311 10:21:40.953 9 1:40.150 10:22:58.379
3 1:39.075 10:12:05.757 10 1:40.692 10:23:21.645 10 1:40.586 10:24:38.965
4 1:35.058 10:13:40.815 11 1:47.136 10:25:08.781 11 1:40.143 10:26:19.108
5 1:34.527 10:15:15.342 12 2:08.130 10:28:27.238
6 1:55.484 10:17:10.826 ~ Po.5-#512 BEZULSKIM. -. + glzflf;gsst
1 1:42.342 10:07:42.566  Po. 8 - # 508 RYCHLIK K. - . Lot 13
Po. 2 - # 537 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . ggfzﬁsrzt 2 1:41.313 10:09:23.879 1 1:43.485 10:06:50.077
1 1.39.123 10:06:44.767 3 1:41.327 10:11:05.206 2 1:41.991 10:08:32.068
2 1:38.944 10:08:23.711 4 1:42.108 10:12:47.314 3 1:40.812 10:10:12.880
3 1:38.167 10:10:01.878 5 1:39.778 10:14:27.092 4 1:41.920 10:11:54.800
4 1:37.847 10:11:39.725 6 1:45.813 10:16:12.905 5 1:39.855 10:13:34.655
5 1:37.250 10:13:16.975 7 4:11.745 10:20:24.650 6 1:40.594 10:15:15.249
6 1.37.891 10:14:54.866 8 1:39.503 10:22:04.153 7 1:44.201 10:16:59.450
7 1:37.480 10:16:32.346 9 1:42.012 10:23:46.165 8 1:41.192 10:18:40.642
3 1:37.302 10:18:09.648 10 1:39.502 10:25:25.667 9 1:42.164 10:20:22.806
9 1:37.341 10:19:46.989 11 1:39.751 10:27:05.418 10 1:40.982 10:22:03.788
10 1:36.781 10:21:23.770 12 1:39.322 10:28:44.740 11 1:40.980 10:23:44.768
1 5:31.099 10:26:54.869 12 1:39.659 10:25:24.427
Po. 6 - # 513 DOMEL.. - . + ngg.srszt 13 1:40.099 10:27:04.526
Po. 3 - # 528 PLADASS. - . . g‘:;'g';‘ 1 1:40.549 10:07:15.813 14 1:39.963 10:28:44.489
1 1:43.590 10:05:54.204 2 1:40.713 10:08:56.526
2 P —— AT 3 1:39.359 10:10:35.885  Po.9-#509 UDRA . - . ot eoe
3 1:40.365 10:09:15.285 4 1:52.283 10:12:28.168 1 1:44.354 10:05:56.478
4 1:39.228 10:10:54.513 5 3:32.354 10:16:00.522 2 1:42.078 10:07:38.556
5 1:37.922 10:12:32.435 6 1:39.798 10:17:40.320 3 1:40.629 10:09:19.185
6 1.46.802 10:14:19.237 7 1:59.781 10:19:40.101 4 1:40.932 10:11:00.117
5 1:40.904 10:12:41.021
Po. 4 - # 535 FALAT P. - . . ggﬂ;‘ Po. 7 - # 503 SZCZESNY J. - . . E;Zﬁ;g;‘ 6 1:40.033 10:14:21.054
1 1:39.335 10:06:06.864 1 1:41.509 10:06:26.753 7 1:46.053 10:16:07.107
2 1:41.700 10:07:48.564 2 1:40.457 10:08:07.210
3 1:39.046 10:09:27.610 3 1:40.276 10:09:47.486
a 1:38.176 10:11:05.786 4 1:39.390 10:11:26.876
5 1:38.900 10:12:44.686 5 1:54.599 10:13:21.475
6 1:38.722 10:14:23.408 6 4:34.568 10:17:56.043

Fastest lap: 1:34.527

ZRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 14 June 2019 1/3



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 516 UKLEJA M. - . . ggf;gg 6 1:46.987 10:15:50.864 9 1:41.247 10:23:53.587
1 1.42.689 10:08:28.328 7 3:57.765 10:19:48.629 10 1:41.588 10:25:35.175
2 1:41.199 10:10:09.527 8 1:41.757 10:21:30.386 11 1:41.395 10:27:16.570
3 1.45.826 10:11:55.353 9 1:46.597 10:23:16.983 12 1:41.488 10:28:58.058
4 2:39.633 10:14:34.986
Diff. First Diff. First
5 1:41.720 10116:16.706  Po. 14 - # 514 STANKUNAS K. - . +06.297 Po.17-#539 BRANDEBURAR. -. +06.751
6 1.41.276 10:17:57.982 1 1:46.438 10:04:56.798 1 1:42.917 10:20:34.768
- P PE— 2 1:42.739 10:06:39.537 2 1:41.996 10:22:16.764
8 1:40.277 10:21:18.834 3 1:42.680 10:08:22.217 3 1:41.278 10:23:58.042
. p—— T 4 1:42.629 10:10:04.846 4 1:45.388 10:25:43.430
5 1:50.956 10:11:55.802
DIff. First 6 5:03.532 10:16:59.334  Po. 18- # 501 ZALASR. - . o et
Po. 11 - # 510 URMONAS M. - +05.889 +07.207
1 1.44.213 10:05:55.306 7 1:40.824 10:18:40.158 1 1:45.634 10:05:56.045
2 1:42.203 10:07:37.509 8 1:42.500 10:20:22.658 2 1:42.349 10:07:38.394
3 141643 10:09:19.152 9 1:41.019 10:22:03.677 3 1:42.693 10:09:21.087
4 1:42.057 10:11:01.209 10 1:48.958 10:23:52.635 4 1:42.49 10:11:03.583
5 1:41.005 10:12:42.214 5 1:49.134 10:12:52.717
6 1:40.416 10:14:22.630  PO- 15 - #536 MURAWSKIT. - + 3?';22‘ 6 9:06.868 10:21:59.585
; 1.46.695 10:16:09.325 1 1:44.381 10:07:25.131 7 1:42.172 10:23:41.757
2 1:42.622 10:09:07.753 8 1:42.568 10:25:24.325
Po. 12 - # 502 MIERZWINSKI L. - . . ggfg;t 3 1:42.373 10:10:50.126 9 1:42.551 10:27:06.876
1 1.41.563 10:06:23.208 4 1:41.440 10:12:31.566 10 1:41.734 10:28:48.610
2 1:41.755 10:08:04.963 5 1:42.974 10:14:14.540
3 1:43.520 10:09:48.483 6 1:43.335 10:15:57.875  Po.19-#517 BUCNYS . -. 10727
4 1:40.663 10:11:29.146 7 1:41.091 10:17:38.966 ! 1:45.877 10:04:56.537
5 1:48.672 10:13:17.818 8 1:51.659 10:19:30.625 2 1:41.806 10:06:38.343
6 3:39292 10:16:57 110 3 1:43.029 10:08:21.372
7 1:42.376 10:18:39.486  P0. 16 - # S18 PAZERAP. -. + gg;lzrg 4 1:42.819 10:10:04.191
g 1:50.416 10:20:29.902 1 1:43.807 10:05:40.850 5 1:45.162 10:11:49.353
2 1:42.396 10:07:23.246
Po. 13 - # 531 GORSKI M. - . N glng;;t 3 1:41.860 10:09:05.106
1 1:45.710 10:07:16.845 4 1:42.197 10:10:47.303
2 1.43.571 10:09:00.416 5 1:46.469 10:12:33.772
3 1:40.822 10:10:41.238 6 6:15.452 10:18:49.224
4 1:41.544 10:12:22.782 7 1:41.735 10:20:30.959
5 1.41.095 10:14:03.877 8 1:41.381 10:22:12.340

Fastest lap: 1:34.527
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 20 - # 520 SCHEEFLER M. - gi;f-gg 1 1:45.852 10:04:53.594 2 1:54.816 10:08:33.483
. R + .
1 1:44.287 10:06:06.943 2 1:44.344 10:06:37.938 3 3:26.384 10:11:59.867
5 1.43.764 10:07:50.707 3 1:43.250 10:08:21.188 4 1:50.192 10:13:50.059
3 1:42.017 10:09:32.724 4 1:42.666 10:10:03.854 5 2:07.701 10:15:57.760
4 1:42.510 10:11:15.234 5 1:48.459 10:11:52.313 6 1:51.834 10:17:49.594
5 1:43.561 10:12:58.795 7 SHLY 102055615
Diff. First
6 2:47.135 10:15:45.930  Po.24-#529 BOLEK). -. +09.697
1 1:47.220 10:06:52.878
. Diff. First . .NQ-
Po. 21 - # 519 MUSZYNSKI A. - +07810 2 1:45.831 10:08:38.709
1 1:46.032 10:07:48.421 3 1:47.366 10:10:26.075
2 1:44.289 10:09:32.710 4 1:46.026 10:12:12.101
3 1:45.086 10:11:17.796 5 1:45.572 10:13:57.673
4 1:43.094 10:13:00.890 6 1:45.556 10:15:43.229
5 1:42.963 10:14:43.853 7 1:44.918 10:17:28.147
6 1:43.724 10:16:27.577 8 1:45.041 10:19:13.188
7 1:43.120 10:18:10.697 9 1:44.224 10:20:57.412
8 1:42.337 10:19:53.034 10 1:44.536 10:22:41.948
9 1:42.939 10:21:35.973 11 1:51.306 10:24:33.254
10 1:43.042 10:23:19.015
Diff. First
11 1:44.801 10:25:03.816  PO-25-#533 PAULIKAST. -. +10.284
12 4:32.949 10:29:36.765 1 1:46.981 10:04:56.613
2 1:44.811 10:06:41.424
Diff. Fi . 08Q-
Po. 22 - # 540 JUSZCZAK M. - . +07.891 3 1:53.825 10:08:35.249
1 1:47.158 10:09:00.186
Diff. First
2 1:43.425 10:10:43.611  Po-26-#511 WRONIAK M. -. +10.620
3 1.48.852 1011232463 1 1:47.701 10:07:08.411
. 312184 1011544647 2 1:47.160 10:08:55.571
< 143512 10:17:28.159 3 1:46.373 10:10:41.944
6 1.42.640 10:19:10.799 4 1:47.346 10:12:29.290
. P A—— 5 1:47.022 10:14:16.312
g 142818 10:22:36.035 6 1:45.254 10:16:01.566
. 145517 T — 7 1:45.147 10:17:46.713
10 2:39.766 10:27:01.318 8 1:55.885 10:19:42.598
11 1:43.107 10:28:44.425
. Diff. First
Po. 27 - #532 JANCZYK J. - . +15.184
Diff. First 1 1:49.711 10:06:38.667
Po. 23 - # 515 ZUKAITIS A. - . +08.139

Fastest lap: 1:34.527
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